Item No. Description

311168 SOUR CHEWZ BANDS RAINBOW PUNCH 12CT
713512 F/FACTORY STICKERS REALTREE 135 CT
714025 TYPE C TO USB CABLE 24 CT

714038 154 PLATINUM TYPE-C CABLE 10 CT
714040 HOOKUP 8 PIN TO USB CABLE 24 CT
714045 154 PLATINUM DUAL CAR FAST CHG 10CT
714048 DUAL WALL CHARGER TYPE C PORT 12 CT
714049 HOOKUP NYLON 8 PINTOUSB9'12 CT
714051 10'NYLON IPHONE CABLE 12 CT

714053 10'NYLON TYPE C CABLE 12 CT

714057 10'NYLON MICRO USB CABLE 12 CT
714062 F/FACTORY OUTDOOR ADVENTURE DSP 5.0
714065 F/FACTORY SUMMER ACTIVITY DSP 144CT
714067 F/FACTORY NOVELTY CANDY RACK 288 CT
714073 F/FACTORY WINTER KNIT RACK 108 CT
714081 F/FACTORY SNOW BRUSH/ICE SCRAP 54CT
714082 10' NYLON CABLE DISPLAY 84 CT

714084 F/FACTORY ARTIC BLAST FRZ/DRID 96CT
714085 F/FACTORY STRAW HAT DISPLAY 36 CT
714089 F/FACTORY ARTIC BLAST 4.0 DISP 96CT
714093 F/FACTORY ARTIC PUFFS R/BOW 24/4 OZ
714094 F/FACTORY SPORT S/GLASS DISP 36 CT
714095 F/FACTORY BLACKOUT HAT DISPLAY 32CT
714096 F/FACTORY REALTREE HAT DISP 30 CT
714097 F/FACTORY BLACKOUT S/GLASS DIS 36CT
714099 F/FACTORY PAINT SPLASHER CNDY 12 CT
714134 HOOK-UP TOWER 2.0 264 CT DISPLAY
714136 10' PLAT SHIPPER W/CHG TRAY 80 CT
714138 HOOK-UP PLAT TOWER 5.0 60 CT DIS
714140 F/FACTORY AMER HAT DISPLAY 48 CT
714142 HOOK-UP PLUS TOWER 5.0 120 CT DISP
750344 TONGUE BOMB INFERNO CANDY 96 CT
914097 F/FACTORY PARTY POP CANDY 12 CT
914103 F/FACTORY ATOMIC SOUR DROPS DIS

S Class u/M
340 BOX
1173 DSP
1173 SLV
1173 SLV
1173 BX
1173 BOX
1173 BOX
1173 BX
1173 SLV
1173 SLV
1173 SLV
1173 DSP
1173 DSP
1173 DSP
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1173 DSP
355 CSE
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1173 DSP
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1173 DSP
340 DSP
1173 BOX
1173 DSP

Packed

00012 EA
00001 EA
00024 EA
00010 EA
00024 EA
00010 EA
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00012 EA
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00012 EA
00012 EA
00120 EA
00001 EA
00288 EA
00108 EA
00001 EA
00084 EA
00096 EA
00036 EA
00096 EA
00024 EA
00036 EA
00032 EA
00030 EA
00036 EA

00001 EA
00001 EA
00001 EA
00048 EA
00001 EA
00096 EA

00072 EA

Retail Pack Case Pack UPC 1

EACH
DISPLAY
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
DISPLAY
DISPLAY
DISPLAY
DISPLAY
DISPLAY
DISPLAY
DISPLAY
DISPLAY
DISPLAY
407
DISPLAY
DISPLAY
DISPLAY
DISPLAY
1 EACH
DISPLAY
DISPLAY
DISPLAY
DISPLAY
DISPLAY
DISPLAY
1 EACH
DISPLAY

8

1
12
20
12
20
12

=
S O = S =N« ) I ) <> N V)

[any
N

R R R R R R

12

840124111684

840124175020
841769140077
840124175006
841769140213
840124175761
840124175105
763061701094
763061701100
763061701117

840124112018
840124171176
840124119710
840124119741
840124171138
840124111011

840124119703

840124111073
840124111462

UPC2

840124121683
840124135123
840124185029
841769150076
840124185005
841769150212
840124185760
840124185104
763061791095
763061791101
763061791118
840124130692
840124130906
840124131859
8401254139039
840124139022
841769721702
840124131804
840124139565
840124131811
840124132017
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840124139718
840124139749
840124191143
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640124195196
841769161140
840124195479
840124139701
840124195455
840124131408
840124121072
840124131460
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914105 F/FACTORY SOUR CHEWZ 5.0 DIS 96 CT 1173 DSP 00096 EA DISPLAY 1 840124131972
952034 FLOATER PHONE POUCH HLYGRPHIC 30 CT 1030 CTN 00030 EA EACH 6 860009463035 10860009463094
952066 FLOATER SUNGLASS COUNTER DIS 1030 CSE 1 EACH 1 860009463042



